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Abernathy First Yes 2,075 7.5% 725 2.6% 425 1.5% 1,556 5.7% 4,781

Abilene First Yes 9,673 7.3% 3,319 2.5% 2,899 2.2% 7,442 5.7% 23,332

Abilene Southwest

Abilene Trinity Yes 1,245 5.0% 469 1.9% 433 1.7% 908 3.7% 3,055

Amarillo African Community

Amarillo First Yes 13,383 5.5% 5,549 2.3% 4,169 1.7% 12,331 5.1% 35,431

Amarillo North Beacon Yes 904 5.5% 370 2.3% 250 1.5% 570 3.5% 2,094

Amarillo South Georgia Yes 320 3.4% 320

Amarillo Turning Point (PAC, Amarillo First)

Amarillo Valleyview Yes 12,727 11.1% 2,937 2.6% 2,859 2.5% 6,521 5.7% 25,044

Andrews Yes 350 8.6% 150 3.7% 500

Arlington Antioch

Arlington First Yes 11,009 5.7% 4,336 2.3% 3,398 2.3% 9,636 5.0% 28,380

Arlington Jesucristo Vive

Arlington Renewed Life Yes 1,722 30.5% 719 12.7% 409 2.3% 1,219 21.6% 4,069

Arlington Restoration Comm.

Arlington Yeshua Nazar (CTM)

Big Spring Cedar Road (PAC, Big Spring First)

Big Spring First Yes 4,145 3.4% 1,696 1.4% 1,696 1.4% 3,768 3.1% 11,304

Borger First Yes 3,070 5.4% 1,143 2.0% 986 1.7% 2,822 5.0% 8,021

Borger Trinity 3,185 948 632 3,168 7,933

Bowie Yes 965 5.6% 393 2.3% 319 1.9% 872 5.1% 2,549

Bowie Hispanic 

Burkburnett New Hope Yes 835 7.4% 500 4.5% 300 2.7% 1,635

Burleson 1,619 1,619

Cactus African Yes 168 9.0% 84 4.5% 64 3.4% 168 9.0% 485

Cactus Community (CTM) Yes 287 7.1% 143 3.6% 287 7.1% 717

Cactus Hispanic (CTM) Yes 10 100.0% 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 10 100.0% 30

Carrollton Watered Garden Korean (CTM)

Cisco

Clarendon 899 375 231 817 2,322

Cleburne Yes 248 3.3% 248

Dalhart Yes 1,551 6.6% 575 2.5% 575 2.5% 1,686 7.2% 4,387

Dalhart Casa de Oracion  (PAC, Dalhart)

Decatur Jesucristo es el Camino

Denton Familia de Naciones 52 115 166

Denton Hope Community Yes 2,000 4.0% 400 0.8% 2,400

Denton Hope Comm Hispanic (CTM)

Denton Willowwood Yes 3,220 6.1% 1,248 2.4% 3,303 6.3% 7,771

Denver City Yes 1,998 5.5% 817 2.3% 460 1.3% 1,817 5.0% 5,092

DFW Matu Christian (CTM) Yes 566 6.0% 232 2.5% 170 1.8% 728 7.7% 1,696

Dickens Bible Yes 168 2.4% 150 2.1% 318

Dodson

Dumas Yes 2,744 27.7% 1,041 10.5% 884 8.9% 2,312 23.3% 6,980

Dumas Nueva Vida Yes 526 7.1% 263 3.6% 203 2.7% 551 7.5% 1,544

Euless Arabic

Euless First Yes 3,501 4.7% 1,432 1.9% 1,068 1.4% 3,182 4.3% 9,183

Euless First Hispanic 

Euless Risen Point Int. (CTM) Yes 267 5.5% 115 2.4% 263 5.5% 645

Fort Worth ChristCity 750 750

Fort Worth CrossPoint 464

Fort Worth Crossroads Tab.

Fort Worth Emanuel Iglesia Yes 2,095 5.5% 905 2.4% 429 1.1% 2,009 5.3% 5,438
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Fort Worth First 28,312 11,582 10,146 25,738 75,778

Fort Worth Fuente de Gracia

Fort Worth Haltom City 247 64 64 142 517

Fort Worth Northside Yes 13,960 6.0% 4,912 2.1% 2,675 1.2% 9,692 4.2% 31,239

Fort Worth Renovation Comm.

Fort Worth River Oaks Iglesia

Fort Worth Riverside Comm. 500 400 200 400 1,500

Fort Worth Sobre La Roca

Fort Worth Trinity 215 53 53 119 441

Fort Worth Westridge 956 1,912 2,869

Gainesville Eastside

Graham First Yes 1,232 4.6% 509 1.9% 426 1.6% 1,131 4.3% 3,298

Granbury Yes 1,046 7.0% 365 2.4% 365 2.4% 811 5.4% 2,587

Grassland Yes 2,500 7.7% 600 1.8% 100 0.3% 1,000 3.1% 4,200

Hamlin Yes 2,154 5.4% 869 2.2% 662 1.7% 1,728 4.3% 5,413

Hanain Korean

Hereford Yes 5,017 2.5% 3,064 1.5% 3,162 1.5% 7,026 3.4% 18,268

Hereford New Bethel

Higgins Yes 848 5.8% 335 2.3% 224 1.5% 744 5.1% 2,151

Hillsboro 677 288 288 577 1,830

Hope City (Haltom City) (PAC, FW Crossroads Tab)

Hurst Pursuit Fellowship 2,218 875 731 1,945 5,769

Lamesa Yes 5,000 6.1% 5,000

Lantana Comm. Fellowship Yes 7,265 5.8% 2,972 2.4% 5,000 4.0% 6,604 5.3% 21,841

Levelland

Lubbock First 34,975 7,800 5,200 17,400 65,375

Lubbock Refuge Yes 6,440 6.2% 2,651 2.6% 400 0.4% 5,891 5.7% 15,382

Mansfield First Yes 1,237 5.8% 523 2.4% 405 1.9% 1,161 5.4% 3,326

Metroplex Chapel

Mineral Wells Yes 908 4.7% 375 1.9% 306 1.6% 834 4.3% 2,424

Muleshoe Nuevo Pacto (CTM) 75 100 175

Nocona Yes 2,725 3.4% 984 1.2% 799 1.0% 2,182 2.7% 6,690

Pampa Yes 1,109 7.0% 398 2.5% 162 1.0% 360 2.3% 2,028

Pilot Point Grace Point 2,000 1,000 3,000

Plainview First Yes 2,229 5.4% 930 2.2% 200 0.5% 550 1.3% 3,909

Post Yes 2,321 7.3% 783 2.5% 607 1.9% 1,739 5.5% 5,450

Prairie Point 1,319 456 353 1,016 3,144

Ropesville 1,893 782 599 1,771 5,045

Seagraves 1,250 1,250

Snyder Yes 1,076 6.5% 430 2.6% 288 1.8% 950 5.8% 2,743

Stephenville Yes 736 9.2% 214 2.7% 214 2.7% 446 5.5% 1,610

Stephenville Ebenezer (CTM)

Stinnett 265 96 241 603

Wellington Yes 1,309 4.6% 546 1.9% 546 1.9% 1,018 3.6% 3,418

Whitney First Yes 2,135 3.3% 996 1.6% 200 0.3% 1,800 2.8% 5,131

Wichita Falls Cristo Vive (PAC, WF First) 234 96 330

Wichita Falls First Yes 5,118 5.4% 2,094 2.2% 1,720 1.8% 4,798 5.0% 13,730

Wichita Falls Lakeview Yes 1,048 4.7% 375 1.7% 833 3.7% 2,256

Totals 48 of 96 228,419 78,475 61,360 172,168 539,959

* Unified District Fund includes District, NMI, SDMI, and Camp Arrowhead `


